

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4830 OF 2021

Dhamasangini Samaj Prabodhan Mandal And ....PETITIONER  
Anr

V/S

Deputy Director Of Education And Ors ....RESPONDENT

Ms. Reshma Ravi i/b Mr. K. P. Ravi & Co. for Petitioner

Mr. Vaibhav M. Parashuram i/b Mr. Vikrant Parashuram

for Applicants in IAST NO 1010/2022

Mrs. S. S. Bhende, AGP for State/Respondent

Mr. Narendra V. Bandiwadekar a/w Mr. Vinayak R. Kumbhar  
i/by

Ashwini Navjyot Bandiwadekar for the Respondent Nos. 4 and  
5.

Mr. Kiran Gandhi i/b Little & Co. for Res no. 6

**CORAM :** HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.B. SHUKRE &  
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G. A. SANAP, JJ

**DATE :** 7th March, 2022

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 21/03/2022 .

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**