

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4830 OF 2021

Dhamasangini Samaj Prabodhan Mandal AndPETITIONER
Anr

V/S

Deputy Director Of Education And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 16906 OF 2022

In

Writ Petition 4830 OF 2021

Sunil Mukund Gaikwad And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Dahamasangini Samaj Prabodhan And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Vaibhav M. Parashurami i/b

Mr. Vikrant V. Parashurami for Applicants.

Mr. N. K. Rajpurohit, AGP for State- Res No. 1 & 2

Mr.Narendra V. Bandiwadekar, Senior Advocate a/w

Ms. Ashwini Bandiwadekar for Respondent Nos.4 and 5.

Mr. Akash Kothari i/b. M/s.Little & Co. for Res No.6.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN JAMDAR &
HON'BLE JUSTICE SMT MANJUSHA AJAY
DESHPANDE, JJ**

DATE : 9th October, 2023

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)